6er Kunstradsport Frauen
Platz Name

Ergebnisliste
Schweizermeisterschaft Elite
Seuzach 09.10.2021

1 Michelle Haas / Selina Niedermann / Valerie
Unternahrer / Rhea Martinez / Stefanie Haas / Sarah

Manser

1er Kunstradsport Frauen
Platz Name

1 Alessa Hotz

2 Saskia Schaffler

3 Romina Ledergerber

4 Jeannine Graf

5 Tanisha Tanner

6 Simona Lucca

7 Julia Staheli

8 Nicolette Berhard

9 Vanessa Riiede

10  Sarah Dauber

11 Jasmin Brandle

12 Bettina Germann

13 Nicole Koch

14 Ramona Denzler

1er Kunstradsport Manner
Platz Name
1 Siel Meier

2er Kunstradsport Frauen
Platz Name

1 Sina Baggli / Julia Hdmmerli
2 Larissa. Tanner / Simona. Lucca
3 Nadine Zuberbiihler / Jeannine Graf
4er Kunstradsport Frauen
Platz Name
1 Stefanie Haas / Valerie Unterndhrer / Selina

Niedermann / Sarah Manser

Ralf Zellweger

Joel Schmid

2 Nadine Bissegger / Laura Tarneller / Ronja Ziind /
Fabienne Haas
3 Vanessa Hotz / Stefanie Moos / Flavia Schiirmann /
Carole Ledergerber
4 Rhea Martinez / Seline Bolt / Caroline Haas / Michelle
Haas
5 Karina Keller / Chiara Villiger / Isabel Jimenez /
Rosanna Schénborn
Jury
Marianne Kern
Petra Ackermann
Doris Roth
09.10.2021

Verein
Kunstradfahren Uzwil

Verein

Kunstrad Baar
Kunstradfahrer Dirnten
Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen
RMV Amriswil

RMV Amriswil
Kunstradfahrer Dirnten
RMV Amriswil

RV Wetzikon

RB Brugg

RV Wetzikon

RMV Amriswil

RMV Amriswil

Kunstradsport Windisch-Brugg
RADart Herrliberg

Verein
RB Brugg

Verein

Freie Radler Stdfa
Stafa/Dirnten
RMV Amriswil

Verein
Kunstradfahren Uzwil

VC Rheineck / KRF Uzwil
Kunstrad Baar 1
Kunstradfahren Uzwil 2

Kunstradfahrer Luzern 1

Claudia von Rotz
Andrea Schillig

Aufg.
175.20

Aufg.
181.60
167.70
155.30
118.50
126.10
121.20
140.60
121.70
112.70
110.90
103.60
105.20

98.30
88.70

Aufg.
78.30

Aufg.
110.20
104.70
122.30

Aufg.
236.40

232.00
227.90
219.60
188.80

Ausgef.
144.91

Ausgef.
163.89
148.26
140.39
112.57
110.25
106.49
106.27
101.26

92.77
89.63
80.85
77.64
64.97
37.05

Ausgef.
59.57

Ausgef.
104.17
97.40
82.31

Ausgef.
198.57

197.67
190.75
162.37
106.13



